Product Specification Sheet
Pacific CDM
Metal Halide Ellipsoidal Range
The unique optical system of the Pacific Cool Light, the world’s first base down axial profile, ensures a
powerful, energy efficient, quality beam of light. By utilising an optical system optimised for the theatre
with a light source (150W or 70W CDM or similar single ended arc lamp) suited to the specific demands
of lighting for architectural, retail display, museum and gallery projects, the Pacific offers display lighting
designers a powerful tool.

Hot Re-strike:   No
Re-Ignition Time:   15 minutes
Order codes
Pacific CDM Lamp Modules
19PACLMCDM Pacific lamp module for 150W/70W CDM type lamp, no power supply.
19PACLMMHES152 Pacific lamp module for 150W CDM type lamp with electronic power supply.
19PACLMMHES702 Pacific lamp module for 70W CDM type lamp with electronic power supply.
Note – these are the lamp modules ONLY, please specify the Pacific luminaire you require at the time of
ordering.
Pacific CDM accessories
19PACGHA  Pacific Gobo Holder, A size, fits Pacific 23-50, Fixed Beam,45-75,90
19PACGHB  Pacific Gobo Holder, B size, fits Pacific 14-35
19PACGHM Pacific Gobo Holder, M size, fits Pacific 5.5-13, 12-28
20IRIS   Pacific Iris fits all models
19PACSM1228 Lens Safety Mesh fits Pacific 12-28, 14-35, 45-75, 90
19PACSMFB  Lens Safety Mesh fits Pacific 23-50, Fixed Beam
20SM20  Lens Safety Mesh fits Pacific 5.5-13
19PACCF   Pacific Spare Colour Frame fits Pacific 23-50, Fixed Beam
20CFSF12  Pacific Spare Colour Frame fits Pacific 12-28, 14-35, 45-75, 90
20CFSF2020 Pacific Spare Colour Frame fits Pacific 5.5-13
20HC   Suspension Hookclamp
20SC   Safety Bond